
Qualificazioni Regionali UISP 2017 - Raggr.F (RA-FC)  

 
Cervia. Domenica, 14 Maggio - Pomeriggio 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE           Codice: FPX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SCEUSI SARA TRA            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'37"32     

:  2 : EL KHOLDI BOSHRA           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'49"19     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI            Codice: MPX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'32"29     

:  2 : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'38"40     

:  3 : SASSATELLI DAVIDE          : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'42"47     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI            Codice: MBX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"48     

:  2 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"03     

:  3 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"30     

:  4 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'32"98     

:  5 : BRUNO ANGELO               : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'34"08     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Codice: FHX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'19"21     

:  2 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"09     

:  3 : BOCCACCINI CLARISSA        : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'38"23     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Codice: FAX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'22"85     

:  2 : PACCUSSE KATIA             : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'31"20     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Codice: MHX3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'22"39     

:  2 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"43     

:  3 : PENNACCHIO NICOLA          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'33"80     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BERTIN VERONICA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    21"70     

:  2 : BOCCOLACCI LUCIA           : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"34     

:  3 : COLUCCI ELENA              : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    30"11     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COCCHI MATTEO              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    18"98     

:  2 : GIOVANETTI MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    21"91     

:  3 : ZOLI FEDERICO              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    22"80     

:  4 : GRANATA NICOLO'            : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    24"44     

:  5 : MARCHI FEDERICO            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    24"50     

:  6 : ZACCARIA ENRICO            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    35"70     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Codice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BUSSI ILARIA               : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    38"82     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"87     

:  2 : FAROUK LUNA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"24     

:  3 : GORLA ELEONORA             : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    53"41     

:  4 : SHERIF DALILA              : 07 : UISP RAVENNA             :    53"68     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Codice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PAGANELLI RICCARDO         : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"21     

:  2 : GRANATA CHRISTIAN          : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"22     

:  3 : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"57     

:  4 : HAMZAOUI AMINE             : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    48"14     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    35"74     

:  2 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"57     

:  3 : RICCARDI DANIEL            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    40"83     

:  4 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"37     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE        Codice: FHF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'21"99     

:  2 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'22"10     

:  3 : BOCCACCINI CLARISSA        : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'46"36     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE        Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BERTIN FRANCESCA           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'34"89     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI         Codice: MHF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'37"72     

:  2 : BALBO DIEGO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'40"45     

:  3 : SPADA LORENZO              : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'58"11     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PACCUSSE ERIKA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"31     

:  2 : CARZACCHI NICOLE           : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    54"50     

:  3 : SAPORETTI JENNIFER         : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"47     

:  4 : SGUBBI ALISSA              : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    59"30     

:  5 : DI RUOCCO MAIRA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"03     

:  6 : VESPIGNANI CAMILLA         : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'01"03     

:  7 : CHIEPPA FRANCESCA          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'08"58     

:  8 : BOSCHETTI BIANCA           : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'09"18     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : LINGUERRI DAVIDE           : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    47"66     

:  2 : DI BITONTO MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"29     

:  3 : NIGRO SEBASTIANO           : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    52"62     

:  4 : GRANATA NICOLO'            : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    57"78     

:  5 : RICCITELLI CRISTIAN        : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    58"50     

:  6 : GUGNONI FRANCESCO          : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    59"86     

:  7 : SALSICCIA THOMAS           : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'05"01     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BUSSI ILARIA               : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"35     

:  2 : SCEUSI SARA TRA            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    46"22     

:  3 : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"33     



------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"18     

:  2 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"81     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PAGANELLI RICCARDO         : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    39"92     

:  2 : CALISTRI EDOARDO           : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    46"91     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"61     

:  2 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"14     

:  3 : TELEVYAK ILLIEA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    57"24     

:    : ANTONELLINI STEFANO        : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

:    : CASOTTI MARCO              : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           Codice: FHD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'27"71     

:  2 : BRUSA RACHELE              : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'31"91     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANTONUCCI LAURA            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"83     

:  2 : PACCUSSE KATIA             : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"03     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Codice: MHD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'20"31     

:  2 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'21"31     

:  3 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"55     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE    Codice: FHS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'15"84     

:  2 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'18"27     

:  3 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'27"00     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE    Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MELDOLESI EMMA             : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'07"84     

:  2 : VEGGETTI FRANCESCA         : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'10"13     

:  3 : CURIA GIULIA               : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'17"50     

:  4 : BERTIN FRANCESCA           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'18"17     

:  5 : ANTONIOLI MARTINA          : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'23"17     

:  6 : MINZI EMMA                 : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'26"85     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI     Codice: MHS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'11"98     

:  2 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'18"79     

:  3 : RAFFUZZI JACOPO            : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'20"04     

:  4 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'21"86     

:  5 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'23"26     

:  6 : VILLANTE GIUSEPPE          : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'30"45     

:  7 : COPPOLA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'42"50     

:  8 : BLANK BIAJO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'42"90     

:  9 : TAGLIANI MATHIAS           : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'42"91     



------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI     Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COLUCCI LUCA               : 04 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'08"07     

:  2 : TODISCO ANTONIO            : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'19"33     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PACCUSSE ERIKA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    55"87     

:  2 : COLUCCI ELENA              : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'06"19     

:  3 : DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA   : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'07"86     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COCCHI MATTEO              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    51"61     

:  2 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    54"89     

:  3 : RICCITELLI CRISTIAN        : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'04"86     

:  4 : EL HASSINI AYMAN           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'13"36     

:  5 : SALSICCIA THOMAS           : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :  1'13"60     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             Codice: FPR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : EL KHOLDI BOSHRA           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    53"56     

:  2 : FOSCHINI ANITA             : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    55"63     

:  3 : VALENTINO LINDA            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'02"39     

:  4 : FRASCARI EMMA              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'05"07     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"99     

:  2 : DINA AURORA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    50"51     

:    : CASARINI ANITA             : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              Codice: MPR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"23     

:  2 : SASSATELLI DAVIDE          : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    49"92     

:  3 : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"22     

:  4 : PIERI LORENZO              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    54"79     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"20     

:  2 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"12     

:  3 : MARCHETTI CRISTIAN         : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    47"88     

:  4 : DALSASSO LORENZO           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    51"36     

:  5 : MOUADINE KARIM             : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    56"06     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: FHR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'45"87     

:  2 : CONTINI CAMILLA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'54"18     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANTONUCCI LAURA            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"10     

:  2 : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"20     

:  3 : CURIA GIULIA               : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'32"52     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Codice: MHR3        Vasca 25m 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'45"49     

:  2 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'48"28     

:  3 : BALBO DIEGO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'48"84     

:  4 : PENNACCHIO NICOLA          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'48"90     

:  5 : SPADA LORENZO              : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  2'00"99     

:  6 : BLANK BIAJO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  2'02"88     

:    : ROMDHANI JAMIL             : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : TODISCO ANTONIO            : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BERTIN VERONICA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"08     

:  2 : VESPIGNANI CAMILLA         : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    47"54     

:  3 : DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA   : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"34     

:  4 : DI RUOCCO MAIRA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"28     

:  5 : BOCCOLACCI LUCIA           : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"94     

:  6 : CARZACCHI NICOLE           : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    53"54     

:  7 : SAPORETTI JENNIFER         : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"96     

:  8 : SGUBBI ALISSA              : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    55"03     

:  9 : BOSCHETTI BIANCA           : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    59"33     

: 10 : CHIEPPA FRANCESCA          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"72     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"14     

:  2 : ZOLI FEDERICO              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"30     

:  2 : NIGRO SEBASTIANO           : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    40"30     

:  4 : LINGUERRI DAVIDE           : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    41"74     

:  5 : MARCHI FEDERICO            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"12     

:  6 : GIOVANETTI MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"19     

:  7 : DI BITONTO MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"58     

:  8 : GUGNONI FRANCESCO          : 08 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    46"99     

:  9 : EL HASSINI AYMAN           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    56"27     

: 10 : ZACCARIA ENRICO            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"38     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"18     

:  2 : FOSCHINI ANITA             : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"98     

:  3 : VALENTINO LINDA            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    52"33     

:  4 : FRASCARI EMMA              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    52"40     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    33"84     

:  2 : FAROUK LUNA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"19     

:  3 : DINA AURORA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    41"32     

:  4 : SHERIF DALILA              : 07 : UISP RAVENNA             :    42"03     

:  5 : GORLA ELEONORA             : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    47"02     

:  6 : CASARINI ANITA             : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    57"70     

:    : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"10     

:  2 : GRANATA CHRISTIAN          : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    40"29     

:  3 : HAMZAOUI AMINE             : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"66     

:  4 : CALISTRI EDOARDO           : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    47"47     

:  5 : PIERI LORENZO              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"19     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    33"31     

:  2 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    34"86     

:  3 : BRUNO ANGELO               : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"79     

:  4 : RICCARDI DANIEL            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    37"88     

:  5 : DALSASSO LORENZO           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    40"05     

:  6 : ANTONELLINI STEFANO        : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    40"31     

:  7 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"61     

:  8 : MARCHETTI CRISTIAN         : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"32     

:  9 : TELEVYAK ILLIEA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    48"37     

: 10 : MOUADINE KARIM             : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    48"79     

:    : CASOTTI MARCO              : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE     Codice: FHS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    34"10     

:  2 : BRUSA RACHELE              : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    39"97     

:  3 : CONTINI CAMILLA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    40"56     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE     Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MELDOLESI EMMA             : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"18     

:  2 : VEGGETTI FRANCESCA         : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    32"26     

:  3 : ANTONIOLI MARTINA          : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    38"42     

:  4 : MINZI EMMA                 : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    40"75     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI      Codice: MHS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RAFFUZZI JACOPO            : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    35"31     

:  2 : ROMDHANI JAMIL             : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    38"09     

:  3 : VILLANTE GIUSEPPE          : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    42"13     

:  4 : COPPOLA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    44"54     

:  5 : TAGLIANI MATHIAS           : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    46"50     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI      Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COLUCCI LUCA               : 04 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    30"52     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 


